

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO. 18284 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.03.2026	<u>PK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner , post on 28.04.2026. Registry is directed to delete the matter from the caption , 'for orders ' . B/o	